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03/25 1 REVIVE

Revive Series 
Clad Double Hung Sash Replacement Kits 
Parts Identification 



Image Item # Description Color / Finish / Size Spec Old New SAP

White 2382700 10055838
Champagne 2382701 10055116
Bronze 2382702 10055839
Oil Rubbed Bronze 2382703 10055354
Satin Nickel 2382704 10055840
Brass 2382705 10054905
Black 2382706 10056640
Faux Bronze 2382734 10055854

White 2382710 10055841
Champagne 2382711 10055355
Bronze 2382712 10055842
Oil Rubbed Bronze 2382713 10055117
Satin Nickel 2382714 10055843
Brass 2382715 10055356
Black 2382716 10055844
Faux Bronze 2382735 10055360

White LH 2382720 10054996
RH 2382721 10055845

Champagne LH 2382722 10055357
RH 2382723 10055846

Bronze LH 2382724 10055118
RH 2382725 10055847

Oil Rubbed Bronze LH 2382727 10055848
RH 2382726 10055358

Satin Nickel LH 2382728 10054935
RH 2382729 10056641

Brass LH 2382730 10055849
RH 2382731 10055359

Black LH 2382732 10055853
RH 2382733 10055119

Faux Bronze LH 2382736 10055855
RH 2382737 10054997

1

3

Lock with Screws

2 Keeper with Screws

Tilt Latch with Screws (LH Shown)
(Top & Bottom Sash)
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Image Item # Description Color / Finish / Size Spec Old New SAP

LH 585672 10055648
RH 585673 10056432

Tilt Pin Screws
(#6 x 1-1/2 YZ)

8094 10056499

5 Jambliner (LH & RH)

Jambliner Clip 583767 10055645

583761 10056425

Jambliner Head Pad 585820 10055649

Not Shown on Assembly Dwg

9 Top Rail Weatherstrip 2381375 10055813

7

Jambliners to be ordered per the following information: Color, LH 
or RH, and Window Size.  NOTE:  For units produced prior to 

7/22/02, you will need to replace both LH and RH jambliner and 4 
new tilt pins (#585672) and 8 tilt pin screws (#8094)

10054972

10056729
Parting Stop

48" White 585813

Jambliner Screws
(#6 x 3/4")

48" Beige 585814

4

8

6

Tilt Pin (LH Shown)
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Image Item # Description Color / Finish / Size Spec Old New SAP

Beige:
20" (Glass Size) 2381661
24" 2381656 10056638
28" 2381657 10055829
32" 2381658 10055349
36" 2381662 10055114
6' Lineal Length 2381659 10055830

Black:
24" 2381705 10055832
28" 2381706 10054934
32" 2381707 10056639
36" 2381708 10055833
6' Lineal Length 2381709 10055351

Beige 2381381 10055110
Bronze 2381382 10055815

8' Pine Lineal 2381090 10017516
8' Alder Lineal 2381090-A 10017517
6' Fir Lineal 2381090-F 10017518

Glazing Tape 
1/16" x 3/16" Double Faced

Black - 216 ft Roll 2381420 10055818

8' Pine Lineal 2922303 10020721
8' Alder Lineal 2922303-A 10020722
6' Fir Lineal 2922303-F 10057394

Glazing Tape 
1/16" x 3/16" Double Faced

Black - 216 ft Roll 2381420 10055818

Not Shown on Assembly Dwg

Contemporary Glass Stop

Glass Stop

Bottom Rail Weatherstrip

12

10

11

Check Rail Weatherstrip
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Strength Color Glass Height Shoe Color

32"
34"
36"

36" / 24"
32"
34"
36"

36" / 24"
14"
16"
20"
22"
24"
26"
28"
30"
32"
34"
36"

24" / 36"
36" / 24"

14"
16"
20"
22"
24"
26"
28"
30"
32"
34"
36"

24" / 36"
36" / 24"

White

White

Light

Light

White

Beige

Jambliner
(Item # 5)

White

White

See Your Sales Rep

Standard

Standard

White

Beige
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Strength Color Glass Height Shoe ColorSee Your Sales Rep

14"
16"
20"
22"
24"
26"
28"
30"
32"
34"
36"

24" / 36"
36" / 24"

14"
16"
20"
22"
24"
26"
28"
30"
32"
34"
36"

24" / 36"
36" / 24"

14"
16"
20"
22"
24"
26"
28"
30"
32"
34"
36"

24" / 36"
36" / 24"

14"
16"
20"
22"
24"
26"
28"
30"
32"
34"
36"

24" / 36"
36" / 24"

Black

Black

Blue

Blue

Heavy Duty White

Heavy Duty

Extra Heavy Duty

Extra Heavy Duty

Beige

White

Beige
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Strength Color Glass Height Shoe ColorSee Your Sales Rep

16"
20"
22"
24"
26"
28"
30"
32"
34"
36"

24" / 36"
36" / 24"

16"
20"
22"
24"
26"
28"
30"
32"
34"
36"

24" / 36"
36" / 24"

32"
36"

Grey

Grey

Spring-In-Spring Beige

Super Heavy Duty

Super Heavy Duty

White

Beige
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